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No | udanwuswei| Date Price
1 EE 01/10/20 0.75
2 | TASCO 05/10/20 15.60
3 TKS 07/10/20 5.80
4 CSS 14/10/20 1.54
05 5-3-5 Buy T+1 T+2 T+3 T+4 T+5
No [ uadnnswei| Date Price % e Tak?
Profit
1 CHAYO | 02/10/20 7.81
2 CBG 06/10/20 | 123.00
3 TACC 08/10/20 6.90
4 PR9 12/10/20 7.35
5 J 14/10/20 1.41

*CHAYO : XD 0.0027778 unn/%u, XD(ST) 20:1
s uavlsu = (se1Aaulsu - 0.0027778 ) * 20/21
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SET Index
tansicaAul

AULIuEn 40% 44%
AMUANAN 214 1.54

Period
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

2020 Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
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